
S E T  M E N U  T W O
Select one starter, main dish and dessert 

£30 per person

T O  S T A R T D E S S E R T S

KING PR AWNS (NG) 
pan fried, with pickled fennel, tomato,  
caper and chilli oil

HOMEMADE CHICKEN L IVER PÂTÉ  
with red onion and cranberry chutney  
served with warm focaccia croutes 

WARM MUSHROOM CROSTIN I  ( VG) 
with caramelised red onion, rocket, truffle oil,  
and aged balsamic vinegar

CHOCOL ATE 
MOUSSE WITH 
SALTED CAR AMEL ( V/NG) 
served with Chantilly cream 
and crushed honeycomb

THREE SCOOP ICE 
CRE AM & G INGERBRE AD  
CRUMB- DUSTING ( V ) 
choose from vanilla, chocolate, 
salted caramel or Eton mess

HOMEMADE  
GUSTO TIR AMISU ( V ) 
homemade to our own  
secret recipe...

M A I N S

PAN FR IED F ILLETS OF SE A BASS (NG) 
served on a bed of creamed spinach.  
Served with garlic and rosemary potatoes

CHARGRILLED 10oz PORK CUTLET (NG) 
served on the bone with apple sauce,  
crackling, kale, and red wine jus.  
Served with garlic and rosemary potatoes

VEGANO PIZZ A (VG) 
tomato base, courgette, pine nuts, caramelised  
onion, roast peppers, cauliflower rice, and rocket. 
Served with house salad

9oz ARGENTIN IAN R IBE YE OF BEEF (NG) 
Supplement £3.50  
with truffle oil, garlic butter, rocket and Gran  
Moravia, sun-dried tomatoes, and skin-on fries 
recommended to be cooked medium…

V Vegetarian   VG Vegan  NG Recipe without gluten   (Please ask to see our carbohydrate counted menu)
Due to our cooking processes and kitchen set-up we can’t guarantee the complete absence of gluten.  

Allergen information is available on request. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill for parties of 6 or more.



W H I T E  W I N E

GARGANEGA PINOT GRIG IO,  C ANTINA . 
D I  MONTEFORTE  Veneto, Italy

GRILLO ‘ V ITESE’,  COLOMBA B IANC A .  
Sicily, Italy

SOAVE, ALPHA ZETA 
Veneto, Italy

CHARDONNAY ‘GR ANDE PASSOLO’, 
ANGELO ROCC A Piedmont, Italy

PINOT GRIG IO,  PONTE DEL D IAVOLO 
Friuli, Italy 

SAUVIGNON BL ANC , T INPOT HUT 
Marlborough, New Zealand

  
250ml

  
175ml Bottle

£5.50  

£5.75  

£6.00  

£6.25  

£6.75  

£7.50

£19.95  

£22.50  

£24.00  

£25.00  

£27.00  

£30.00

£7.50  

£7.75  

£8.25  

£8.50  

£9.25  

£10.50

R O S É  W I N E

PINOT GRIG IO,  P IETR A ANTIC A 
Veneto, Italy

ROSÉ D I  PR IM IT IVO ‘TR AMARI ’ 
San Marzano, Puglia, Italy

£5.75  

£6.75

£22.50  

£27.00

£7.75  

£9.25

  
250ml 175ml Bottle

R E D  W I N E

SANGIOVESE MERLOT, IL SACRATO 
Emilia Romagna, Italy

BARBER A ‘OT TONE 1 ’,  SAN S ILVESTRO 
Piedmont, Italy

SYR AH ‘ V ITESE’,  COLOMBA B IANC A 
Sicily, Italy

MERLOT BLEND, AMATORE 
Verona, Italy

CHIANTI ,  MEDIC IO 
Tuscany, Italy

MALBEC , V IÑAS DE BARR ANCA S 
Mendoza, Argentina

£5.50 

£5.75  

£6.00 

£6.25 

£6.75 

£7.50

£19.95  

£22.50  

£24.00 

£25.00 

£27.00 

£30.00

£7.50 

£7.75  

£8.25 

£8.50 

£9.25 

£10.50

250ml
  
175ml Bottle

W I N E S  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

125ml measures available. Please ask our team. Wine bottles served are 750ml unless otherwise stated. 
Vintages are subject to change. 


